Broker

Transaction Date and Time

Volume

Price (GBp)

Platform

Transaction Reference Number

Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International

16-May-2024 09:39:24
16-May-2024 12:49:25
16-May-2024 12:49:25
16-May-2024 12:49:25
16-May-2024 12:50:10
16-May-2024 14:39:24
16-May-2024 14:39:24
16-May-2024 14:39:24
16-May-2024 14:39:24
16-May-2024 14:39:24
16-May-2024 14:39:24
16-May-2024 16:20:06
16-May-2024 16:25:45
16-May-2024 16:29:23
16-May-2024 16:29:57
16-May-2024 16:35:11
16-May-2024 16:35:11
16-May-2024 16:35:11
16-May-2024 16:35:11
16-May-2024 16:35:11
16-May-2024 16:35:11
16-May-2024 16:35:11
16-May-2024 16:35:11
16-May-2024 16:35:11
16-May-2024 16:35:11
16-May-2024 16:35:11
16-May-2024 16:35:11

506
709
5410
14531

658
1158
422
155
28
48
729
500
780
700
3190
379
10613
3560
2006
5196
13248
17486
2732
412

22038
10348

155
15.36
15.38
15.36

15.3
15.42
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.34
15.38
15.36
15.36
15.44
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38

CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

0XL0540000000000ARCHKR
0XL0540000000000ARCSML
0XL0514000000000ARCPNE
0XL0514000000000ARCPNF

0XL0540000000000ARCSNV
0XL0540000000000ARD47D
0XL0540000000000ARD47G
0XL0540000000000ARD47H
0XL0540000000000ARDA47I
0XL0540000000000ARD47J
0XL0540000000000ARD47M
0XL0514000000000ARD79R
0XL0540000000000ARDDGG
0XL0540000000000ARDDSE
0XLO5A0000000000ARDBM9
0XL0517000000000ARDB5C
0XL0517000000000ARDB5D
0XL0517000000000ARDB5E
0XL0517000000000ARDBSF
0XL0517000000000ARDB5G
0XL0517000000000ARDB5H
0XL0517000000000ARDBSI
0XL0517000000000ARDB5J
0XL0517000000000ARDB5K
0XL0517000000000ARDBS5L
0XL0517000000000ARDB5M
0XL0517000000000ARDB5N




